
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  Brian Lewis MONTH: May 2025 

PROGRAM 1: Confined Space Rescue PROGRAM 2: 10-Hour OSHA GI class 

PROGRAM 3: Sprains, Strains, & Soft Tissue Injuries PROGRAM 4: 

                      

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

5/5/25 Mon 7:00 am Loudon Water Plant  1 

5/6/25 Tue 7:30 am Winchester 1 

  1:00 pm Shelbyville 1 

5/7/25 Wed 9:00 am 10-Hour OSHA Rutherford Co. Detention Center 2 

5/8/25 Thu 9:00 am 10-Hour OSHA Rutherford Co. Detention Center 2 

     

5/12/25 Mon 7:00 am Loudon-Water, Wastewater, and Gas 1 

5/13/25 Tue 6:45 am Alcoa Service Center 1 

5/14/25 Wed 7:00 am La Follette 1 

  12:30 pm Etowah 1 

5/16/25 Fri 1:00 pm Friendsville/Louisville 1 

     

5/19/25 Mon 7:30 am Lenoir City 1 

5/20/25 Tue 8:30 am Alcoa Water Filtration Plant 1 

5/21/25 Wed 7:45 am Alcoa Landfill 1 

  12:00 pm Loudon Facilities & Maintenance 1 

5/22/25 Thu 7:30 am BVUA 1 

  12:30 pm Erwin 1 

     

5/27/25 Tue 10:00 am Loudon Wastewater Plant 1 

5/28/25 Wed 7:00 am Cleveland Utilities-Sprains, Strains, & Soft Tissue Inj. 3 

  2:30 pm Cleveland Utilities-Sprains, Strains, & Soft Tissue Inj. 3 

5/29/25 Thu 7:30 am Rockwood 1 

5/30/25 Fri 8:00 am South Blount 1 
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